business center, courtyard, community fire pit, playground and soccer field.

VALUE-ADD UPSIDE
Only 20% of the units have been renovated to the Platinum scope, leaving
an estimated $415,800 in annual renovation premiums for a future investor.
Other unit features include private balcony or patio, in-unit washer and dryer,
walk-in closets, ceiling fans, ample storage space and spectacular views.
Renovated units are already achieving rents on par with new construction
and renovated product in the submarket. Once the remainder of the units are
brought to this updated scope, further rental upside will be realized.

Enhancing the Property amenity package offers further upside. Potential
upgrades include TRX, Plyometric or Boxing stations in the fitness center,
re-imagined clubhouse with open concept and modern features such as
complementary Keurig Coffee and Kombucha, as well as improved social
activation of soccer field with putting green or bocce ball court.

R E N O VAT E D  F I N I S H E S

C L A S S I C  F I N I S H E S

Unit Type Unit
Count Average SF Pro Forma

Rent
Renovation

Premium

Pro Forma
Renovated

Rent

Pro Forma
Renovated

Rent Psf

Total Annual
Renovation

Premium
1BR/1BA 32 747 $1,150 $200 $1,350 $1.81 $76,800
1BR/1BA - Flooring Upgrade 11 747 $1,200 $150 $1,350 $1.81 $19,800
1BR/1BA - Previous Reno 20 747 $1,200 $150 $1,350 $1.81 $36,000
1BR/1BA - Previous Reno + Flooring 17 747 $1,250 $100 $1,350 $1.81 $20,400
1BR/1BA - Currrent Base Reno 36 747 $1,300 $50 $1,350 $1.81 $21,600
1BR/1BA - Platinum Reno 28 747 $1,350 $0 $1,350 $1.81 $0
2BR/1BA 55 901 $1,250 $200 $1,450 $1.61 $132,000
2BR/1BA - Flooring Upgrade 8 901 $1,300 $150 $1,450 $1.61 $14,400
2BR/1BA - Previoius Reno 24 901 $1,300 $150 $1,450 $1.61 $43,200
2BR/1BA - Previoius Reno + Flooring 21 901 $1,350 $100 $1,450 $1.61 $25,200
2BR/1BA - Current Base Reno 44 901 $1,400 $50 $1,450 $1.61 $26,400
2BR/1BA - Platinum Reno 40 901 $1,450 $0 $1,450 $1.61 $0

Total/Average 336 835 $1,304 $103 $1,407 $1.68 $415,800

P L AT I N U M

3MADISON PARKMADISON PARK
A P A R T M E N T SA P A R T M E N T S

Evergreen High School

Cascade Middle School

Endeavor Elementary

Future 1M+ SF Expansion
1,100 New Jobs
2025 Occupancy

DOWNTOWN
PORTLAND
110,000 Jobs

DOWNTOWN
VANCOUVER

15,000 Jobs

PEARSON FIELD
Airport

VANCOUVER
MALL

Over 140 Stores

VANCOUVER
PLAZA

PORTLAND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

#1 Rated Airport in the U.S

Clark College

COLUMBIA TECH CENTER
430-Acre Master Planned Mixed-Use Development

3.65 Million SF
Office / Medical / Retail / Hotel / Residential

205

5

NE INDUSTRIAL SPINE
45,000,000 SF Industrial Space 5